
 

2024/25 Gladewater Softball 
 
Date  Event    Time   Notes____(updated Dec 10, 24)                                           
Jan 8  Parent Meeting  1800   Cafeteria 
Jan 10  1st day of Practice/  JV/Var  All report to Softball field 
  Tryouts – 
Jan 11  Finish Tryouts  0900       1st Practice 1000 Var only 
 
SCRIMMAGE 
Jan 27  @Texas High   1630   Scrimmage Var  
Jan 30  Pittsburg Here  1700   Scrimmage Var 
Feb 3    @Mineola   1700   Scrimmage     Var only 
Feb 7  @Kilgore   1700   Scrimmage Var 
 
NON DISTRICT SCHEDULE 
Feb 11  Ore City    1700     Var only 
Feb 13, Feb 15 @Tatum Tourney     Tourney Var Only 
Feb 18    Daingerfield   1700   BBQ  Var only  
Feb 20, 21,22 @Atlanta Tourney       Var Only  
 
DISTRICT SCHEDULE 
Feb 24  Grace    1700   Non-Disrtict Var 
Feb 25  BYE         
Feb 28, Mar 1 @UG Tourney     Tourney Var 
Mar 4  West Rusk   1800     Var 
Mar 7  @West Rusk   1800     Var 
*Spring Break Mar 10 – 14 We have games during Spring break (11 & 14)  
Mar 11 @Troup   1800     Var 
Mar 14  Troup    1800      Var   
Mar 18  Tatum    1800      Var   
Mar 21  @Tatum   1800      Var 
Mar 25  @White Oak   1800      Var 
Mar 28  White Oak   1800      Var  
*Apr 1    Sabine    1800      Var 
Apr 4     @Sabine   1800      Var   
^Apr 8  Arp    1800      Var  
Apr 11  @Arp     1800      Var  
Apr 15   BYE      1800      Var 
 
 ^Senior Night      *Teacher Appreciation Night 
*Feb 24 and 28 and Mar 1 Non-district 
Coach Kevin Clark  clarkk@gladewaterisd.com  903 931 - 1621/903 845-5673 
Coach Andy Reynolds reynoldsa@gladewaterisd.com  
Coach Jovita Hunter  hunterj@gladewaterisd.com  
 
Principal  Derrick Floyd   floydd@gladewaterisd.com 
Athletic Director  Johnny Louvier   louvierj@gladewaterisd.com 
Superintendent  Rae Ann Patty    pattyr@gladewaterisd.com 


